
Monday, December 2  Tuesday, December 3 Wednesday, December 4 Thursday, December 5 Friday, December 6 

Chicken Tenders 

Mac & Cheese 

Peanut Butter Cookie 

Beef & Cheese Soft Tacos 

Cheesy Mashed Potatoes 

Snickerdoodle Cookie 

Teriyaki Chicken 
Rice 

Stir Fry Veggies 
Pound Cake  

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Corn Dog Nuggets 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Mini Blueberry muffin 

Monday, December 9 Tuesday, December 10 Wednesday, December 11 Thursday, December 12 Friday, December 13 

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Pineapple 

Parmesan Chicken 
Over Pasta / Breadstick 

Caesar Salad 
Peaches 

BBQ Pork Chops 
Mashed Potatoes  

Broccoli w/Cheese 
Butterfinger Pudding  

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Cheeseburger 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Mini Powdered Donuts  

Monday, December 16 Tuesday, December 17 Wednesday, December 18 Thursday, December 19 Friday, December 20 

Chicken Tenders 

Mac & Cheese 

Vanilla Pudding 

Shepards Pie 
Niblet Corn 

Dinner Roll 

Reese Brownie 

   

Monday, December 23 Tuesday, December 24 Wednesday, December 25 Thursday, December 26 Friday, December 27 

     

Monday, December 30 Tuesday, December 31 Wednesday, January 1 Thursday, January 2 Friday, January 3 

     


